Classifica

1di2

KM Verticale Ingria - Punta Arbella

http://wbox.ddns.net/rankit/run/do?cmd=rank&gara=1&categoria=1

Classifica KM Verticale - PER

CATEGORIA

n. pettorale nome

1 14 Giovanni
2 59 Davide

3 41 Roberto

4 53 Fabrizio

5 67 Maurizio
6 49 Thomas William
7 33 Davide

8 34 Ezio

9 21 Giancarlo
10 62 Alessandro
11 24 Andrea
12 26 Giorgio

13 35 Cesare

14 17 Marco

15 29 Paolo

16 48 Giovanni Alberto
17 4 Gianmauro
18 18 Roberto
19 27 Mirko

20 2 Danilo

21 54 Fabrizio
22 52 Lodovico
23 25 Roberto
24 57 Giampiero
25 16 Luigi

26 15 Giulio

27 19 Luigi

28 63 Tonut

29 69 Marco

30 3 Ernesto

31 45 Marco

32 61 Claudio

cognome
Bosio
Preve
Giachetto
Attardi
Giacoletto Papas
Young
Gerard
Sardanapoli
Costa
Donetti
Gamalero
Coello
Chiabrera
Magnino
Micheletto
Monteu Cotto
Osella Bon
Chappoz
Bertino
Troglia
Martinetto
Dematteis
Barra
Dematteis
Mancuso
Peaquin
Bianchetti
Manolachi
Blanchetti
Tarchini
Grisolano
Ferro

tempo finale

0:42:20.77

0:45:07.528
0:45:58.711
0:48:42.293
0:49:10.545
0:49:29 468
0:49:36.909
0:50:22.789
0:52:08.838
0:52:32.877
0:53:22.548
0:53:32.594
0:53:34.794
0:53:37.118
0:53:50.706
0:54:17.647
0:55:11.77

0:55:17.395
0:55:26.755
0:55:31.685
0:55:40.624
0:55:44 352
0:55:49.609
0:56:11.902
0:56:41.557
0:56:57.423
0:57:11.322
0:57:57.171
0:58:23.20

0:58:39.790
0:59:01.37

0:59:40.224
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KM Verticale Uomini
KM Verticale Uomini
KM Verticale Uomini
KM Verticale Uomini
KM Verticale Uomini
KM Verticale Uomini
KM Verticale Uomini
KM Verticale Uomini
KM Verticale Uomini
KM Verticale Uomini
KM Verticale Uomini
KM Verticale Uomini
KM Verticale Uomini
KM Verticale Uomini
KM Verticale Uomini
KM Verticale Uomini
KM Verticale Uomini
KM Verticale Uomini
KM Verticale Uomini
KM Verticale Uomini
KM Verticale Uomini
KM Verticale Uomini
KM Verticale Uomini
KM Verticale Uomini
KM Verticale Uomini
KM Verticale Uomini
KM Verticale Uomini
KM Verticale Uomini
KM Verticale Uomini
KM Verticale Uomini
KM Verticale Uomini
KM Verticale Uomini

KM VERTICALE - INGRIA
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33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

47
30
23
64
22
60
40
31
28

58
51
70
46

56
38
44
36
10
39
55

Matteo
Matteo
Massimo
Egidio
Andrea
Luciano
Ivo
Enrico
Danilo
Sergio
Fabrizio
Marco
Davide
Vincenzo
Davide
Francesco
Luigi
Daniele
Roberto
Massimo
Roberto
Andrea

Riva

Dalla Gasperina

Rolle
Forastiere
Necchi
Valvano
Bertinetto
Baima
Deandrea
Grisolano
Rossotti
Quagliotti
Blanchetti
Esposito
Tarella
Costa
Cavuoti
Querio
Borrione
Pagnotti
Gorlato
Cane

1:00:02.236
1:00:09.771
1:01:15.431
1:01:25.618
1:02:46.83

1:03:50.74

1:05:06.249
1:05:21.381
1:05:37.169
1:06:09.430
1:06:47.291
1:07:45.651
1:07:56.165
1:08:41.233
1:08:50.781
1:10:19.638
1:10:50.979
1:11:46.359
1:12:20.991
1:13:18.524
1:22:06.959
1:44:56.267
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